Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 648)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Sharon E. Bowers (IND) 58 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Cecilia M. Zimmerman (IND) 56 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Gary H. Bolthouse (IND) 51 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Tim Leary (IND) 55 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David M. Stenger (IND) 52 26
Gary Schnorr (IND) 51 25.5
Duane Moser (IND) 51 25.5
Edwin C. Wehmhoefer (IND) 46 23

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT

page 1/3



Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Daniel Engelkes (NON) 51 51
David Bakener (NON) 49 49

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OREGON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Richard Bunton (NON) 28 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON) 52 26
Bryan Wills (NON) 52 26
Corey J. Buck (NON) 48 24
Stephanie Haugh (NON) 48 24

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON) 52 26
Bryan Wills (NON) 52 26
Corey J. Buck (NON) 48 24
Stephanie Haugh (NON) 48 24

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON) 27 30
Robert L. Hammon (NON) 22 24.44
Robert B. Johnson (NON) 21 23.33
Linda R. Mason (NON) 20 22.22

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Paul Gorski (NON) 9 20
John M. Nelson (NON) 9 20

page2/3



Jennifer Ray (NON)
Angelique Bodine (NON)
Marlana Dokken (NON)
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)
Robin Castillo (NON)

N B~ DS OO

20
17.78
8.89
8.89
4.44

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name

Paul Gorski (NON)

John M. Nelson (NON)
Jennifer Ray (NON)
Angelique Bodine (NON)
Marlana Dokken (NON)
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)
Robin Castillo (NON)

Total Votes

N B DS OOOO OO

Vote %
20

20

20
17.78
8.89
8.89
4.44

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name
Thomas Brooks (NON)
Connie Shannon (NON)
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)
Jerry Norman (NON)

Total Votes
55
40
39
38

Vote %
31.98
23.26
22.67
22.09

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

