Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362 Voter Turnout: 22% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 648)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Sharon E. Bowers (IND) 58 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Cecilia M. Zimmerman (IND) 56 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Gary H. Bolthouse (IND) 51 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Tim Leary (IND) 55 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %David M. Stenger (IND)5226Gary Schnorr (IND)5125.5Duane Moser (IND)5125.5Edwin C. Wehmhoefer (IND)4623

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Daniel Engelkes (NON)	51	51
David Bakener (NON)	49	49

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OREGON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Richard Bunton (NON)	28	100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	52	26
Bryan Wills (NON)	52	26
Corey J. Buck (NON)	48	24
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	48	24
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	52	26
Bryan Wills (NON)	52	26
Corey J. Buck (NON)	48	24
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	48	24
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON)	27	30
Robert L. Hammon (NON)	22	24.44
Robert B. Johnson (NON)	21	23.33
Linda R. Mason (NON)	20	22.22

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Paul Gorski (NON)	9	20
John M. Nelson (NON)	9	20

Jennifer Ray (NON)	9	20
Angelique Bodine (NON)	8	17.78
Marlana Dokken (NON)	4	8.89
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)	4	8.89
Robin Castillo (NON)	2	4.44

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Paul Gorski (NON)	9	20
John M. Nelson (NON)	9	20
Jennifer Ray (NON)	9	20
Angelique Bodine (NON)	8	17.78
Marlana Dokken (NON)	4	8.89
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)	4	8.89
Robin Castillo (NON)	2	4.44

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON)	55	31.98
Connie Shannon (NON)	40	23.26
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)	39	22.67
Jerry Norman (NON)	38	22.09